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TOURNOI DES VILLES JUMELLES - 01/06/2013

Nom

SCHNEIDER Wolfram

CONTOIS Frederick
SAMPAIO Joao
PLOUVIER Lucas
TAREL Jacques
COULIBALY Yannis
COULIBALY Sarah
REINFELD Martin
DZVIGALO Maxime
DOUHIDI Lokhadar
NESRI Gebril
LOCRET Marcel
DING Lingzi
REINFELD Matthias
COULIBALY Myriam
CHAHIDA Marame
CANDELIER llan
DEGRAEVE Remy
JOUANNE Quentin
ERRAHRIMI Jad
MIDDLETON Arthur
LIU Paul
DUVILLAGE Kurt
EVON Theo

CLEGUER Maxens

GARENNE Bruno
AKUE Yann
YAZIDI Asma
PETEL Enzo
L'HOSTIS Gaetan
VANDAMME Yanis

ALFARO PALMA
Lorena

GOUIJANE Adame

ALFARO PALMA
Esteban

ABDELMOULA Lounis

DUFOYER-LISON
Ronin

NDOYE Sadikh

AIT OUAZZOU
Ameziane

AIT QUAZZOU Idir

1969 Sen
1920 Sen
1430 Sen
1480 Jun
1680 Sen
1340 Ben
930 Ben
1198 Min
799 Pou
1399 Sen
799 Pou
1399 Vet
1499 Sen
999 Ben
1190 Pup
799 Pou
799 Ppo
1300 Sen
999 Pup
799 Ppo
1130 Pup
799 Ppo
7986 Pou
799 Pou

799 Ppo

1499 Sen
799 Ppo
1010 Pou
799 Pou
799 Ppo
999 Pup

799 Pou
799 Pou
799 Ppo
999 Pup
799 Pou
799 Pou
799 Pou
799 Ppo

Classement aprés la ronde 7
Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Club
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Pts Cum. Cum. Sol. FFE
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27 30,5
22 33,5
23 34
21315
20 3
18 28,5
16 26,5
18 26
14 23,5
19 29
1827,5
17 29,5
16 25
15 27
156 25
14 24,5
13 24
16 29,5
14 25
9 20
16 26
13225
13 22
12245

11 24,6

10 20
7215
11,523,5
8,5225
6 18
8235

7185
7 17
3235
7195
3 18
1 6
0 0
¢ O

01/06/2013




